
NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE NEWCOMER

Aleksandra Duvnjak LEPSCHI & LEPSCHI
Lisa Gruber HAIRGOTT
Katharina Hollaus FRISEUR CAPELLI
Theresa Prelecz DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Tanja Ranacher FRISEUR KLIER



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE AVANTGARDE

Stefan Schedlberger LEPSCHI & LEPSCHI
Theresa Schirz LEPSCHI & LEPSCHI
Roland Aichinger EDINGER H. SCHNITT
Günter Steininger DOPPELHOFER STEININGER
Christine Wegscheider CHRISTINE WEGSCHEIDER
Philipp Mairleb BUNDY BUNDY
Oliver Oettl SD-FRISUREN
Raffaela Maly SALON MALY
Dimitri Gröbl WILDWUCHS
Christopher Gröbl WILDWUCHS



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE HERREN OST

Gina Aichbauer HAIRGOTT
Mario Bertalantisch ZEITGEIST 
Elisabeth Bracher COIFFEUR SISSI BACHINGER
Christopher Gröbl WILDWUCHS
Dimitri Gröbl WILDWUCHS
Matthias Gruber GINGER
Renate Harrer DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Raffaela Maly SALON MALY
Günter Steininger DOPPELHOFER STEININGER
Rudi Zötsch GINGER



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE HERREN WEST

Roland Aichinger EDINGER H.SCHNITT
Manuela Fortunant DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Jakob Frisch VELLY
Andrea Gasser VELLY
Evelyn Karbach MARIO KRANKL
Alexandra Karl HAARCOMFORT
Alexander Lepschi LEPSCHI & LEPSCHI
Kristina Mauser CHAOS SALZBURG
Mario Röllig MARIO RÖLLIG
David Schwarz BLICKFANG FRISEURE



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE DAMEN NORD-OST

Elisabeth Bracher COIFFEUR SISSI BACHINGER
Patric Bucher BUNDY BUNDY
Daniela Glazmaier DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Gerhard Kopfer BUNDY BUNDY
Bettina Kuchar-Rembart KUCHAR-REMBART
Philipp Mairleb BUNDY BUNDY
Alexander Socher TONI & GUY
Stepanka Hudec SALON SUTA
Martina Slonkova SALON SUTA
Christine Wegscheider CHRISTINE WEGSCHEIDER



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE DAMEN NORD-WEST

Manuela Fortunant DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Antonela Juko DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Alexander Lepschi LEPSCHI & LEPSCHI
Melanie Mader MELANIE MADER
Christina Pumberger LEPSCHI & LEPSCHI
Mario Röllig MARIO RÖLLIG
David Schwarz BLICKFANG FRISEURE
Eva Schwarz BLICKFANG FRISEURE
Brigitta Spielmann FRISEURHANDWERK BIRGIT
Robert Tarquini TARQUINI



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE DAMEN SÜD

Gina Aichbauer HAIRGOTT
Mario Bertalantisch ZEITGEIST 
Nicole Eppich DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Jacqueline Fandler DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Christopher Gröbl WILDWUCHS
Dimitri Gröbl WILDWUCHS
Renate Harrer DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Oliver Oettl SD-FRISUREN
Günter Steininger DOPPELHOFER STEININGER
Rudi Zötsch GINGER



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE COLOR

Gina Aichbauer HAIRGOTT
Mario Bertalantisch ZEITGEIST 
Elisabeth Bracher SISSI BACHINGER
Patric Bucher BUNDY BUNDY
Renate Harrer DM FRISEURSTUDIO
Kerstin Hochebner SISSI BACHINGER
Alexander Lepschi LEPSCHI & LEPSCHI
Oliver Oettl SD-FRISUREN
Raffaela Maly SALON MALY
Martin Stückler DM FRISEURSTUDIO



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE PRESSE

Aleksandra Duvnjak LEPSCHI & LEPSCHI
Roland Aichinger EDINGER H.SCHNITT
Günter Steininger DOPPELHOFER STEININGER
Christine Wegscheider CHRISTINE WEGSCHEIDER
Philipp Mairleb BUNDY BUNDY
Matthias Gruber GINGER
David Schwarz BLICKFANG FRISEURE
Stepanka Hudec SALON SUTA
Martina Slonkova SALON SUTA
Gina Aichbauer HAIRGOTT



NOMINIERTE AUSTRIAN HAIRDRESSING AWARDS
KATEGORIE PUBLIKUM

Eva Schwarz BLICKFANG FRISEURE
Simone Schmied EINFACH H
Alexandra Karl HAARCOMFORT
Oliver Oettl SD – FRISUREN
Yvonne Baumgartner CJ HAIRSTYLE
Kristina Mauser CHAOS SALZBURG
Marcel Brandtner INTERCOIFFEUR MAYER
Mario Röllig MARIO RÖLLIG
Elisabeth Bracher COIFFEUR SISSI BACHINGER
Yvonn Szukaj KLIPP FRISEUR


